CRAI-FTMADLE

NEW

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Lumens

54

3

16
DC153-10NS
11

3553

323

3

2.40
3000
18
90
1141

Beckham - BEK54xxx3

Beckham Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Color

Dimensions

14.35
11.94
10.61
5.83
6.54
F: w/o Light Kit - 6.54
Downrod Length (in.) 6
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